
P R I C E  L I S T

Full Face
Eyebrows
Cheeks
Chin
Lip

$45
$25
$20
$15
$15

WAXING SERVICES
Full Face
Add-on w/ Facial

$130
$100

DERMAPLANE

Full Face
Forehead
Cheeks
Chin
Perioral
Neck

$300
$175
$175
$125
$200
$200

MICRONEEDLING

Full Face &
   Gentle Waves
Add-on w/ Facial

$75

$60

DERMAFLASH

Full Face
Add-on w/ Facial

$150
$50

DIAMONDTOME

HydraFacial
   Add-on Perk - Eye
   Add-on Perk - Lips
HydraNeedling
   Full Face
   Neck

$250
$50
$50

$350
$200

FACIAL SERVICES

Dr. Vasily Consultation Fee
Nurse Consultation Fee

$100
$50

CONSULTATIONS

Dr. Vasily - Neurotoxins
    (Botox, Xeomin, Dysport) 
Dermal Fillers
Nurse - Botox Neurotoxin
Nurse - Neurotoxins
    (Dysport, Xeomin, Jeuveau)

$18/unit

Starting at $450
$13/unit
$12/unit

INJECTABLES

Our PCA Peels are professional chemical peels that use a customized
blend of acids to exfoliate dead skin, revealing brighter, smoother,
and more even-toned skin underneath. It is designed to treat various
skin concerns, including fine lines, acne, dark spots, and sun damage,
by stimulating new cell growth and collagen production. Delivering a
smooth, refreshed complexion you can see and feel.

PCA PEELS - $175
Ask about our package pri c ing

The GenEx Laser Facial combines Genesis Laser, SkinStylus
microneedling, and Exosomes for a non-invasive, no-downtime
treatment that improves tone, texture, pores, and overall skin health.

GENEX LASER FACIAL - $450
Exclus ively created by Dr. Vac ily + Staff

$350
$125
$150
$247.50
$175
$350
$150
$100
$300
$400
$300
$225
$150
$350
$180
$275
$175
$275
$200
$350
$300
$100

Full Face (woman)
Upper Lip
Chin
Lip/Chin Combo
Cheeks
Man's Beard
Sideburns
Areola
Abdomen
Back
Bikini - Full
Bikini Line
Belly Line
Chest
Under Arms
Upper Arms
Shoulders
Forearms
Buttocks
Thighs
Lower Legs
Fingers/Toes

LASER HAIR REMOVAL
Ask about our package pri c ing

WE HAVE A NO TIP POLICY

While patients might want to leave a tip for medical spa
providers, many facilities do not allow gratuity.

Medical spas are operated by licensed professionals, they
often fall under the guidelines of medical practices.

Instead... Give us a great review!
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