



(610) 861-9469 | [ilovemyskin.com](http://ilovemyskin.com)

# PRICE LIST

January 2026...Prices are subject to change.

## CONSULTATIONS

Dr. Vasily Consultation Fee	<b>\$100</b>
Nurse Consultation Fee	<b>\$50</b>

## INJECTABLES

Dr. Vasily - Neurotoxins (Botox, Xeomin, Dysport)	<b>\$18/unit</b>
Dermal Fillers	<b>Starting at \$450</b>
Nurse - Botox Neurotoxin	<b>\$13/unit</b>
Nurse - Neurotoxins (Dysport, Xeomin, Jeuveau)	<b>\$12/unit</b>

## FACIAL SERVICES

HydraFacial	<b>\$250</b>
Add-on Perk - Eye	<b>\$50</b>
Add-on Perk - Lips	<b>\$50</b>
<b>HydraNeedling</b>	
Full Face	<b>\$350</b>
Neck	<b>\$200</b>

## DERMAPLANE

Full Face	<b>\$130</b>
Add-on w/ Facial	<b>\$100</b>

## DIAMOND TOME

Full Face	<b>\$150</b>
Add-on w/ Facial	<b>\$50</b>

## DERMAFLASH

Full Face &	<b>\$75</b>
Gentle Waves	
Add-on w/ Facial	<b>\$60</b>



## GENEX LASER FACIAL - \$450

*Exclusively created by Dr. Vacily + Staff*

The GenEx Laser Facial combines Genesis Laser, SkinStylus microneedling, and Exosomes for a non-invasive, no-downtime treatment that improves tone, texture, pores, and overall skin health.

## PCA PEELS - \$175

*Ask about our package pricing*

Our PCA Peels are professional chemical peels that use a customized blend of acids to exfoliate dead skin, revealing brighter, smoother, and more even-toned skin underneath. It is designed to treat various skin concerns, including fine lines, acne, dark spots, and sun damage, by stimulating new cell growth and collagen production. Delivering a smooth, refreshed complexion you can see and feel.

## MICRONEEDLING

Full Face	<b>\$300</b>
Forehead	<b>\$175</b>
Cheeks	<b>\$175</b>
Chin	<b>\$125</b>
Perioral	<b>\$200</b>
Neck	<b>\$200</b>

## LASER HAIR REMOVAL

*Ask about our package pricing*

Full Face (woman)	<b>\$350</b>
Upper Lip	<b>\$125</b>
Chin	<b>\$150</b>
Lip/Chin Combo	<b>\$247.50</b>
Cheeks	<b>\$175</b>
Man's Beard	<b>\$350</b>
Sideburns	<b>\$150</b>
Areola	<b>\$100</b>
Abdomen	<b>\$300</b>
Back	<b>\$400</b>
Bikini - Full	<b>\$300</b>
Bikini Line	<b>\$225</b>
Belly Line	<b>\$150</b>
Chest	<b>\$350</b>
Under Arms	<b>\$180</b>
Upper Arms	<b>\$275</b>
Shoulders	<b>\$175</b>
Forearms	<b>\$275</b>
Buttocks	<b>\$200</b>
Thighs	<b>\$350</b>
Lower Legs	<b>\$300</b>
Fingers/Toes	<b>\$100</b>

## WE HAVE A NO TIP POLICY

*Instead... Give us a great review!*

While patients might want to leave a tip for medical spa providers, many facilities do not allow gratuity. Medical spas are operated by licensed professionals, they often fall under the guidelines of medical practices.